
SAINT MONICA SCHOOL
TENTATIVE CALENDAR 2021-2022

Tuesday September 7 Faculty Organization Day
Wednesday September 8 Opening of School for Students Grade 1-8

11:30 a.m. dismissal
Thursday September 9 All students report 11:30 a.m. dismissal
Friday September 10 All students report 11:30 a.m. dismissal
Monday September 13 Opening of school for Kindergarten Students 7:55 a.m.

Back to School Night Grades 1-2 7 p.m.
Tuesday September 14 Back to School Night Grades 3-8  7 p.m.
Tuesday September 14 Band Meeting 7p.m. Gym
Wednesday September Candy Sale begins
Friday September 17 Opening of School Mass 8:30 a.m.

Friday October  1 First Friday Mass 8:30 a.m.
Faculty Meeting  Dismissal 11:30 a.m.

October Candy Sale ends
Monday October  11 Regular School Uniforms
Friday October 22 Progress Reports
Friday October 22 Walk-a-thon

Safe Environment Lessons in November
Monday November 1 All Saints Day Holy Day of Obligation No School
Friday November 5 First Friday  Mass 8:30 a.m. Dismissal 11:30am
Wednesday November 11 Food Drive begins
Tuesday November 23 Thanksgiving Holiday begins at close of school day

Parent Conferences 3 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. NO CARES
Wednesday November 24 Parent Conferences 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

No school for students
Monday November 29 Classes resume

Friday December 3 First Friday Mass 8:30 a.m.
Monday December 6 Second Trimester begins
Wednesday December 8 Feast of Immaculate Conception Holy Day No School
Thursday December 9 Report Cards
Wednesday December 15 Eighth Grade Christmas Pageant 7 p.m. in church
Thursday December  16 Christmas Concert  7 p.m. SS Gym
Wednesday December 22 Christmas Holidays  begin Dismissal 11:30 a.m.
Thursday December 23 No school



Monday January 3 Classes resume
Friday January  7 School Mass 8:30 a.m.
Monday January 17 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No school
Sunday January  30 Opening of Catholic Schools Week 10:00 a.m.  Mass

Friday February 4 Progress Reports
Friday February 4 Closing of Catholic Schools Week

Faculty Meeting 11:30 dismissal  NO CARES
Monday February 21 Presidents’ Day No School

Faculty Retreat

Wednesday March 2 Ash Wednesday  1:30 p.m. Mass
Friday March 4 First Friday Mass 8:30 a.m.

Faculty Meeting  11:30 a.m. dismissal
Saturday March 5 First Penance 9:30am
Monday March 14 Third Trimester begins
Friday March 18 Report Cards
Friday-Friday March 4-11 Terra Nova Testing
Friday March 25 Professional Development NO SCHOOL for students

Tuesday April 12 Passion Play
Wednesday April 13 Easter Holidays begin 11:30 a.m. dismissal
Monday April 18 Easter Monday No School for students
Saturday April 30 First Holy Communion 9:30 a.m.

Sunday May 1 Forty Hours begins
Friday May  6 School May Procession 8:30a.m. Mass

Kindergarten May Procession 1:30 p.m.
Monday May 9 Summer Uniform
Thursday May 12 Confirmation 4:00pm

May Art and Ice Cream Social 6:30 p.m.
May Band Concert 7:00 p. m.

Thursday                       May 26 Ascension Thursday Holy Day of Obligation,
No School

Friday                             May 27 School Holiday
Monday                         May 30 Memorial Day – No school

Wednesday June  1-10 End-of-Year Assessments
Friday                            June 10 Kindergarten Closing 1:30 p.m.
Monday                         June 13 Testing for incoming Kindergarten students
Mon.- Wed.                  June 13-15 11:30 a.m. dismissal
Wednesday                  June 15 Eighth Grade Closing Exercises 7 p.m.
Thursday                      June 16 Teacher’s Work Day- No school for students
Friday                           June 17 Closing Mass 8:30 A.M. Dismissal 1 0:00 a.m.


